

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES			PAGE NO. 2			
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS			JOB NO. 7501.10			
THE CITY OF LINWOOD			DATE: 8.12.2020			
CONTRACT NO. 23 - WABASH AVENUE WIDENING						
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	ARTHUR HENRY		AE STONE, INC.	
			BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Clearing Site	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Clearing Site - Tree Removal, If & Where Directed	1 UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Construction Layout	1 LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Sawcutting	752 LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,760.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.52
6	Roadway Excavation, Unclassified	200 CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	Dense Graded Aggregate, 6" Thick	600 SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00
8	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	144 TON	\$ 120.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,400.00
9	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	72 TON	\$ 180.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,000.00
10	Concrete Vertical Curb	1,150 LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 34,500.00
11	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	16 SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00
12	Detectable Warning Surface	2 UNIT	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00
13	Traffic Signs	5 UNIT	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
15	Traffic Marking/Symbol, Thermoplastic	28 SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,200.00
16	Topsoil, Fertilize & Seed	400 SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.00
17	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1 LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,038.48	\$ 1,038.48
TOTAL BASE BID			\$ 108,880.01	\$ 108,880.01	\$ 1,038.48	\$ 107,000.00

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES			PAGE NO. 1	
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS			JOB NO. 7501.10	
THE CITY OF LINWOOD			DATE: 8.12.2020	
CONTRACT NO. 23 - WABASH AVENUE WIDENING				